
P-8-4-M-20B
OR 613 P 23   OR 1281 P 646

CP THUNDER FS LLC
CORPORATE PARTNERS GP LLC, 545 SOUTH FIGUEROA ST STE 61
LOS ANGELES, CA 90071

00-00-075-000-10241-004

1105 DRUG STORE
2 10
000 1.00/

CRAWFORDVILLE HWY, CRAWFORDVILLE
07/01/2020 FRAK 07/01/2020 FRAK

07/01/2020 FRAK 0.96 96,400 0 0 96,400

STANDARD
3

0
3,484
96,400
99,884

0
99,884

0
99,884
99,884

0

100,271

1281/0646 8/15/2022 WD Q I 05 4,312,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALGREEN COMPANY

CP THUNDER FS LLC

0613/0021 8/24/2005 WD U V 600,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:WALGREEN COMPANY
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PRCL:0:1: CORRECTED LAND SIZE. EB 08/23

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

10237-001 (ASSESSED ON WRONG PRCL

1 0250 ASPHALT AV 0 0 0 0 6,451.00 SF 2.00 2.00 100 2006 2006 3 27 3,484

3,484

1 001105 C DRUG STORE 0 C2 0.00 0.00 0.96 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 96,400


